
PRIVATE EVENTSCHICAGO’S PREMIERE GLASSBLOWING STUDIO AND EVENT VENUE



IGNITE THE NIGHT
The unique and versatile event spaces at Ignite Glass Studios are the 
perfect setting for private events of all kinds, personal or professional; 
intimate or elaborate. Three separate areas – the Event Space, Urban Gar-
den, and Rooftop Deck – combine to offer over almost 9,000 square feet of 
space. The only Event Venue in Chicago offering a garden and a rooftop.





AN URBAN GARDEN,  WALLS OF GLASS, 

AND A WHOLE LOT OF  HEAT



Urban Garden (2,400 sq ft)
Through a customer crafted gate, you’ll find our 
serene, urban garden nestled in the cityscape of 
the West Loop and punctuated with glass art and 
fruit trees.

Rooftop Deck (3,290 sq ft)
Ascend to the rooftop to enjoy dramatic views 
of the Chicago skyline perfect for commercial, 
editorial and wedding photo shoots, intimate 
events or as additional outdoor space for any 
event.

Event Space (3,290 sq ft)
An unobstructed, acoustically treated industrial 
space featuring polished concrete floors, custom 
glass sconces, festive string lights, and a wall 
of windows leading out to our gardens.

350 Guests - Standing Reception
230 Guests - Seated Dinner
220 Guests - Seated Dinner w/Dance Floor
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Hot Shop Studio
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IGNITE GLASS STUDIOS 

OUR SPACES



Package  À la Carte

MAY - OCTOBER EVENINGS - *10 hour rental period including setup and breakdown

Monday - Thursday $6,000 $5,000

Friday & Sunday $8,500 $7,500

Saturdays $10,000 $9,000  

NOVEMBER - APRIL EVENINGS

Monday -Thursday $5,000 $4,000

Friday & Sunday $6,000 $5,000

Saturdays $7,000 $6,000

Daytime - * 8 am setup and breakdown complete by 3 pm 

Monday - Friday $3,000

Saturday & Sunday $4,500

• Fees apply for over 400 guests, end times past 11 pm on weekdays, and 1 am on weekends

• Pricing includes the use of 2 coat racks and 80 hangers
• Included is the use of a 5-piece outdoor lounge seating set with an ottoman
• 50% deposit due at contract; balance due 30 days prior to event
• Extra time may be added (when available) at a rate of $250 per half hour

• Amplified sound outdoors not permitted past 9 pm on weekdays and 10 pm on weekends
• Ask about non-profit and military discounts
• All pricing is subject to change;  Updated 8/07/21

PRICING
Cocktail Seating Included ($400)

40 - white folding chairs with white padding 10 - 36” round 
cabaret tables

10 – 30” round highboy tables 
* linens, setup and breakdown handled by caterer

Uplights Included($500)
12 color-changing LED, wireless uplights 

Additional Rental Time Included($1000)
2 additional hours for venue rental used as set-up or 

breakdown time, for a rental period of 12 hours instead of 10

Basic A/V Included ($600)
One Bose L1 compact portable line array system with one 

wired microphone, projec-tor,  5’ x 8’ screen hung on the wall 
of the Event Space, and mobile 60” TV monitor

Add-Ons
Glassblowing Demonstration ($1000) 

Guests observe and interact with the artists as they work with 
2,000 degree molten glass, creating a piece of art for our gallery 

( $500 fee to keep the glass piece )

Gallery Space ($500/HR)
Adorned with original pieces of art in stunning colors and 

curious shapes, the gallery serves as an additional event space 
for rain plan or registration.

PACKAGE PRICING INCLUDES: 



Interactive Glassblowing Demonstration 
Price Starting at $1000

Be dazzled for a full hour by our talented artists while they work with 2,000 degree 
molten glass and your guests interact with the narrator as they watch hot glass 
transform into a art. Perfect for groups of any size that aren’t looking for a hands-on 
experience or only have a short time to spend with us. Pay an additional $500 to 
keep the piece made during the demonstration.

GLASS BLOWING



Tasty Catering 
Hannah Malovan 
847.593.2000
hannah@tastycatering.com 

Paramount Events 
Jodi Fyfe
773.880.8044
info@paramounteventschicago.com

Amazing Edibles Gourmet Catering 
Andrea Herrera 
312.563.1600
andrea@amazingediblescateri 
ng.com

Jordan’s Food of Distinction & 
Spritzology 
Pam Spritz    
773.278.8111  
pam@jfod.com   

Catered by Design
Sam Gray
847.5965.4094
samg@cateredbydesign.com 

Big Delicious Planet 
Grace Hamilton 
312.455.1019
grace@bigdeliciousplanet.com

Calihan Catering
John Calihan 
312.587.3553
johnc@calihancatering.com

Catering by Michael’s 
Shannon Sherwood 
847.213.5002  
ssherwood@cateringbymichae 
ls.com

Mantra Restaurant and Catering 
Anu Sharma 
630.825.9833
anu@indiangardenchicago.com

Cocina Fusion  
Juliana Barrientos G. 
773.430.4328  
juliana@cocinafusionchicago.com

Entertaining Company 
Jane Mensing  
312.829.2800
jane@entertainingcompany.com  

Food for Thought    
Kacilynn Zimmerman 
847.982.2608 
kzimmerman@fftchicago.com 

There is a $500 fee  to  have  catering  
provided  by  a  non-approved  
caterer. 

APPROVED CATERERS
DRAPING
Art of Imagination  
Deborah Weisenhaus 
773.632.8553 
info@artofimagination.com

PARKING
V.I.P Valet Services Inc
Lisa Shaw
847.464.5271
lshaw@vipvaletservices.com

FLORAL  &  DECOR
Flowers  for  Dreams
Anna  Canales  
312.620.1410  
anna@flowersfordreams.com 

Ceciel’s  Flowers  
Ceciel  Coolegem-Fosco  
312.316.3131  
ceciel@cecielsflowers.com 

EcoWilde Flower CO. 
Emily Neumann 
708.665.5787
Emily@ecowilde.com

Hall's Rental
Nancy Bartz 
847.929.2222
nbrockway@hallsrental.com

SUGGESTED VENDORS

OTHER SUGGESTED 
VENDORS

AV  &  LIGHTING  
MK  Lighting  +  Design 
Marcos Mendez  
773.847.3027  
marcos@mklightingdesign.com 

Sound Investment 
1.800.720.8545 
info@soundinvestmentav.com 

TENT RENTALS
Arena Americas 
Sarah Korda 
708.340.7413
skorda@arenaamericas.com

PRO EM
Jeff Winiger 
847.967.6800
jeff.winiger@proem.org

Big Tent Events
David Spata 
630.690.8500
david@thefunones.com

DJ SERVICES
Okyne Medialab 
Al Okyne
al@okynemedialab.com

Luniks Entertainment 
Daniel Luna 
217.419.4626
www.luniksentertainment.com

Cage + Aquarium 
Michael Rodriguez 
312.725.2243 
mrodriguez@cageandaquar 
ium.com

PHOTOGRAPHY   
Victoria McDonald Photography 
847.553.5840 
www.Victoria.K.Mcdonald@iclou 
d .com

Maypole Studios Photography 
Bethany Fritz
212.877.0564
bethany@maypolestudios.com

J.Brown Photography
Jason Brown
773.255.5404
Jason@jbrownphotography.com

Planning Services 
Chicago Vintage Weddings 
Kate Lerman
312.504.1478
kate@chicagovintageweddings. com 

Naturally Yours Events  
Carlene Hartline 
312.752.5890
carlene@naturallyyoursevents.c om

An  Event  Less  Ordinary  
Carolyn  Johnson  
815.289.3024  
hello@aneventlessordinary.com

Wedicity 
Tionna M. Van Gundy 
614.432.2334 
Tionna@wedi-city.com

North Shore Weddings & 
Events Megan Estrada
312.546.2360
megan@northshoreevents.com

Urban Allure Events 
Nicole Fauls Maitland 
412.302.7570
nicole@urbanallureevents.com

Fairy Tale Dream Events 
Monica Alegria
773.540.5663
www.ftdeventsbymonica.com

Fierce Productions
Laura Reitsma
305.302.5346
info@fierce-productions.com

Events by Nisar
Nisar Naimi
847.529.2482
nisar@eventsbynisar.com



Q&A’s
Can we provide our own alcohol for our event?
The provisioning of alcohol is at the discretion of 
our approved caterers. 

Is Ignite handicap accessible? 
Yes. In compliance with the ADA, Ignite 
Glass Studios is completely handicap-accessible.

Do you have parking? 
There is non-metered and non-permitted street 
parking available around Ignite during events. 
Please ask about supplemental parking, parking 
attendant(s), or valet. 

Can I use a caterer that is not on your approved 
list? 
Outside caterers are allowed into the space for an 
additional fee of $500. Any caterer not listed is 
required to sign Ignite’s Catering Agreement 
and return the signed copy to Ignite at least 30 
days in advance of the event date.  Additionally, 
the caterer must produce a COI listing Ignite as 
additionally insured and provide a certified 
City of Chicago catering and liquor license.

Do you require security for events? 

In order to maintain adequate security measures, 
Ignite may require, in its sole discretion and 
based on the nature and or the size of the event, 
additional security. Ignite will retain additional 
securiy through an approved provider, however all 
associated fees for additional security personnel 
are the responsibility of the event client.



401 N. Armour
One Block Southeast of Grand & Ashland

2.5 Miles from The Loop and Downtoan Hotels
CTA Accessible - Green/Pink Lines to Ashland & Lake Station

Non-Metered, Non-Permitted Street Parking

W W W . I G N I T E G L A S S . C O M

(312) 465 - 2389
EVENTS@IGNITEGLASS.COM

INSTAGRAM.COM/ IGNITEGLASS
FACEBOOK.COM/ IGNITEGLASSCHICAGO
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